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Description

202107010003
20090

07/01/2021
12:40:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ADAMS
LORETTA

202107010003
20090

07/01/2021
12:40:15

ADAMS
LORETTA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202107010003
20150

07/01/2021
01:10:15

BURRUS
LEAH
VICTORIA

NOTARY WESTFIELD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202106140002
88680

06/14/2021
11:34:12

CROSS
ASHLEY

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202106140002
89260

06/14/2021
01:39:59

BEAM DEVIN
ELISE
DEXTER

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202106140002
90270

06/14/2021
03:55:18

CRANE
MEGAN

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202106150002
90590

06/15/2021
08:18:18

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KLOPFENSTEI
N TENA R

202106150002
92640

06/15/2021
03:47:52

BOROUGHS
ASHLEY
MALONE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202106150002
92640

06/15/2021
03:47:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOROUGHS
ASHLEY
MALONE

202107060003
25200

07/06/2021
10:54:18

ARGONAUT
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALL KRISTI
DAWN

202107090003
35350

07/09/2021
03:59:51

CALDWELL
BOBBI JEAN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202107080003
30320

07/08/2021
09:08:28

BAGLEY
ROBYN
ROLANDE

NOTARY CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202107130003
39360

07/13/2021
10:21:28

BUNN
BROOKE

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202107090003
32370

07/09/2021
08:22:08

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PICKETT
JOYCE A

202107260003
60500

07/26/2021
02:09:23

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH CAROL



202107270003
61990

07/27/2021
10:12:35

BOLEN
TIFFANY

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202107280003
63810

07/28/2021
09:48:35

BULLOCK
KEVIN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202108030003
76030

08/03/2021
02:09:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS
SHANEEKA V

202108050003
80290

08/05/2021
01:28:12

BYRD
SANDRA B

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202108100003
86920

08/10/2021
09:34:23

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORRISON
KALLEN

202108100003
86930

08/10/2021
09:34:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITWORTH
KITTY C

202108100003
86900

08/10/2021
09:34:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
ANITA

202108100003
86910

08/10/2021
09:34:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SPANN
JONATHAN A

202108170004
00890

08/17/2021
11:39:07

CALDWELL
ELIZABETH A

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202108100003
88850

08/10/2021
01:37:08

ARLEDGE
MARY B

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202108180004
02590

08/18/2021
10:04:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOSTER
SONYA L

202108100003
89490

08/10/2021
03:28:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRYANT
STEPHANIE E

202108100003
89510

08/10/2021
04:12:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER
LAKEESHA
DAWN

202108120003
92830

08/12/2021
11:28:57

ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Party 2 NOTARY RAINS
LAUREN

202108130003
94000

08/13/2021
08:17:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLASS
MEAGAN
SUZETTE


