Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 2021;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202107010003 20090	07/01/2021 12:40:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ADAMS LORETTA						·
202107010003 20090	07/01/2021 12:40:15	ADAMS LORETTA		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202107010003 20150	07/01/2021 01:10:15	BURRUS LEAH VICTORIA		NOTARY	WESTFIELD INSURANCE COMPANY						
202106140002 88680	06/14/2021 11:34:12	CROSS ASHLEY		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
202106140002 89260	06/14/2021 01:39:59	BEAM DEVIN ELISE DEXTER		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
202106140002 90270	06/14/2021 03:55:18	CRANE MEGAN		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
202106150002 90590	06/15/2021 08:18:18	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KLOPFENSTEI N TENA R						
202106150002 92640	06/15/2021 03:47:52	BOROUGHS ASHLEY MALONE		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202106150002 92640	06/15/2021 03:47:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOROUGHS ASHLEY MALONE						
202107060003 25200	07/06/2021 10:54:18	ARGONAUT INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALL KRISTI DAWN						
202107090003 35350	07/09/2021 03:59:51	CALDWELL BOBBI JEAN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202107080003 30320	07/08/2021 09:08:28	BAGLEY ROBYN ROLANDE		NOTARY	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY						
202107130003 39360	07/13/2021 10:21:28	BUNN BROOKE		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
202107090003 32370	07/09/2021 08:22:08	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PICKETT JOYCE A						
202107260003 60500	07/26/2021 02:09:23	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH CAROL						

202107270003 61990	07/27/2021 10:12:35	BOLEN TIFFANY		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA			
202107280003 63810	07/28/2021 09:48:35	BULLOCK KEVIN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
202108030003 76030	08/03/2021 02:09:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS SHANEEKA V			
202108050003 80290	08/05/2021 01:28:12	BYRD SANDRA B		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA			
202108100003 86920	08/10/2021 09:34:23	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORRISON KALLEN			
202108100003 86930	08/10/2021 09:34:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITWORTH KITTY C			
202108100003 86900	08/10/2021 09:34:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON ANITA			
202108100003 86910	08/10/2021 09:34:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SPANN JONATHAN A			
202108170004 00890	08/17/2021 11:39:07	CALDWELL ELIZABETH A		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY			
202108100003 88850	08/10/2021 01:37:08	ARLEDGE MARY B		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY			
202108180004 02590	08/18/2021 10:04:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOSTER SONYA L			
202108100003 89490	08/10/2021 03:28:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRYANT STEPHANIE E			
202108100003 89510	08/10/2021 04:12:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER LAKEESHA DAWN			
202108120003 92830	08/12/2021 11:28:57	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Party 2	NOTARY	RAINS LAUREN			
202108130003 94000	08/13/2021 08:17:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLASS MEAGAN SUZETTE			